Specifications are subject to change without notice 1
Product description
Three-phase power analyzer
with built-in configuration
key-pad;
Particularly indicated for the
analysis of main, secondary
and energy metering electri-

Slot A
Slot B
How to order WM22-DIN AV5 3 X X XX
System
3 : Three-phase, balan-
ced and unbalanced
load with or without
neutral
[1] Un: -20+15%    [2] Un: -30+15%    [3] Un: -20+20%
• Class 0.5 (current/voltage)
• Three-phase power analyzer
• Back-lighted LCD
• 4 x 31/2 DGT instantaneous variables read out
• 71/2 DGT energy read-out
• Measurements of system and phase variables:
W, Wdmd, var, VA, VAdmd, PF (cosϕ), V, A, Hz, THD-A, THD-V
• Measurements of total energies: kWh, kvarh
• Measurements of partial energies: kWh, kvarh
• Energy measurements according to EN61036 and EN61268
• TRMS measurements of distorted wave forms
(voltages/currents)
• Two basic models: direct connection 20(90)AAC,
CT 5(10)AAC and VT connection
• Control of phase asymmetry
• Maximum value indication of W dmd and VA dmd (only
5A version); maximum value indication of A (only 90A
version)
• Self power supply (available for some models only) or
auxiliary power supply: 24V, 48V, 115V, 230V, 50-60Hz
• Degree of protection (front): IP 40
• Front dimensions: 9 DIN modules
• Analogue output by means of optional module
(20mA or 10VDC)
• RS 422/485 Serial port by means of optional module
• Alarm output by means of optional module
• Dual pulse output by means of optional module
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice
the following ranges:
0 and 20mADC, 0 and 10VDC
Response time
System variables V, W, VA, var, PF (cosϕ)
FFT off, filter off 900ms
FFT on, filter on 1.4s
variables THD-V, THD-A
Filter off 3s
Ripple ≤1% according to IEC 60688-1,
EN 60688-1
Load
20 mADC ≤ 500 Ω
10 VDC ≥ 10 kΩ
Insulation By means of optocouplers,
2000 VRMS between output
and measuring input
Analogue outputs  (on request)
Number of outputs 1
Range 0 to 20 mADC
(AO2920 module slot B,
only for versions with
auxiliary power supply)
0 to 10VDC
(AO2921 module slot B,
only for versions with
auxiliary power supply)

n1, n2 = starting and ending discrete time
points of consumption recording
Type Inputs Power supply Ordering code
WM22-DIN AV9.3.X.  400VL-L, 20(90)A Self power supply AF2100
WM22-DIN AV8.3.X.  208VL-L, 20(90)A Self power-supply AF2101
WM22-DIN AV1.3.D.  400VL-L, 20(90)A 230VAC, 50-60Hz AF2102
WM22-DIN AV0.3.D.  208VL-L, 20(90)A 230VAC, 50-60Hz AF2103
WM22-DIN AV3.3.D.  660VL-L, 20(90)A 230VAC, 50-60Hz AF2104
WM22-DIN AV1.3.C.  400VL-L, 20(90)A 115VAC, 50-60Hz AF2105
WM22-DIN AV0.3.C.  208VL-L, 20(90)A 115AC, 50-60Hz AF2106
WM22-DIN AV3.3.C.  660VL-L, 20(90)A 115VAC, 50-60Hz AF2107
WM22-DIN AV1.3.B. 400VL-L, 20(90)A 48VAC, 50-60Hz AF2108
WM22-DIN AV0.3.B. 208VL-L, 20(90)A 48VAC, 50-60Hz AF2109
WM22-DIN AV3.3.B.  660VL-L, 20(90)A 48VAC, 50-60Hz  AF2110
WM22-DIN AV1.3.A. 400VL-L, 20(90)A 24VAC, 50-60Hz AF2111
WM22-DIN AV0.3.A.  208VL-L, 20(90)A 24VAC, 50-60Hz AF2112
WM22-DIN AV3.3.A.   660VL-L, 20(90)A 24VAC, 50-60Hz AF2113
WM22-DIN AV5.3.D. 400VL-L, 5(10)A 230VAC, 50-60Hz AF2114
WM22-DIN AV4.3.D.  208VL-L, 5(10)A 230VAC, 50-60Hz AF2115